South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:47:37 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3369 General Bill, By T.R. Young, Huggins, E.H. Pitts, Ballentine, Bingham, Haley, Cato, Clyburn, Hearn, G.M. Smith,
G.R. Smith, J.R. Smith, Spires, Stewart, Viers, Wylie and Weeks
Summary: Solicitation of a minor

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-15-342, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE OFFENSE
OF CRIMINAL SOLICITATION OF A MINOR, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PENALTY FOR THE OFFENSE.

01/28/09
01/28/09
04/14/10
04/15/10
04/20/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/22/10
04/22/10
04/22/10
04/28/10
05/26/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-77
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks

Debate interrupted HJ-169

Amended HJ-46

Read second time HJ-46

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



