

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

**H 3369 General Bill, By T.R. Young, Huggins, E.H. Pitts, Ballentine, Bingham, Haley, Cato, Clyburn, Hearn, G.M. Smith, G.R. Smith, J.R. Smith, Spires, Stewart, Viers, Wylie and Weeks**

**Summary:** Solicitation of a minor

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-15-342, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE OFFENSE OF CRIMINAL SOLICITATION OF A MINOR, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PENALTY FOR THE OFFENSE.

01/28/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
01/28/09	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15
04/14/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-77
04/15/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
04/20/10	House	Debate interrupted HJ-169
04/21/10	House	Amended HJ-46
04/21/10	House	Read second time HJ-46
04/22/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
04/22/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/22/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
04/28/10	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
05/26/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14